

Bids Adams County Bridge 105 rehabilitation
 Location CR 000 North of CR 300 South
 Date Tuesday, November 18, 2025
 Time 10:00 AM

Engineer's Estimate	

Item #	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total
105-06845	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
110-01001	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
303-01180	COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53	89	TON	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,560.00
306-08043	MILLING, TRANSITION	734	SYS	\$ 50.00	\$ 36,700.00
401-000002	QC/QA-HMA, 3, 58S, SURFACE, 9.5 mm	87	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 13,050.00
401-000038	QC/QA-HMA, 3, 58S, INTERMEDIATE, 19.0 mm	57	TON	\$ 125.00	\$ 7,125.00
401-11526	JOINT ADHESIVE	655	LFT	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,310.00
406-05524	ASPHALT TACK COAT	1414	SYS	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,414.00
602-00000	RODENT BARRIER WALL	82	LFT	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,200.00
703-08247	EMBEDDED GALVANIC ANODE	50	EACH	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,250.00
722-51821	SURFACE SEAL	1	LS	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00
714-000087	WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE TYPE 3	2870	SFT	\$ 10.00	\$ 28,700.00
722-51852	BRIDGE DECK PATCHING, PARTIAL DEPTH	258	SFT	\$ 225.00	\$ 58,050.00
801-06775	CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE A	6	EACH	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00
801-06775	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
801-07118	BARRICADE, TYPE III-A	48	LFT	\$ 18.00	\$ 864.00
801-07119	BARRICADE, TYPE III-B	48	LFT	\$ 18.00	\$ 864.00
Total Price, Base Bid				Eng. Est.	\$ 198,337.00

Certified By:

Nate Rumschlag, PE & MCM
 Adams County Engineer



Date: 11/18/2025

Apparent Low Bidder

Milestone Contractors LP	
Bid Bond	X
Addendum	X
Form 96	X
Unit Price	Total
\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00
\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
\$ 150.00	\$ 13,350.00
\$ 15.50	\$ 11,377.00
\$ 115.00	\$ 10,005.00
\$ 120.00	\$ 6,840.00
\$ 0.65	\$ 425.75
\$ 0.45	\$ 636.30
\$ 160.00	\$ 13,120.00
\$ 28.00	\$ 1,400.00
\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
\$ 2.00	\$ 5,740.00
\$ 82.00	\$ 21,156.00
\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00
\$ 363.40	\$ 363.40
\$ 35.00	\$ 1,680.00
\$ 35.00	\$ 1,680.00
Base Bid	\$ 106,073.45

Mean \$ 136,460.17
 Median \$ 137,307.05
 Deviation \$ 24,472.24
 Spread \$ 59,926.55

Jutte Excavating Inc.	
Bid Bond	X
Addendum	X
Form 96	X
Unit Price	Total
\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
\$ 50.00	\$ 4,450.00
\$ 15.00	\$ 11,010.00
\$ 115.00	\$ 10,005.00
\$ 120.00	\$ 6,840.00
\$ 0.65	\$ 425.75
\$ 0.45	\$ 636.30
\$ 195.00	\$ 15,990.00
\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00
\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
\$ 9.00	\$ 25,830.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 25,800.00
\$ 150.00	\$ 900.00
\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
\$ 20.00	\$ 960.00
\$ 20.00	\$ 960.00
Base Bid	\$ 137,307.05

E&B Paving Inc.	
Bid Bond	X
Addendum	X
Form 96	X
Unit Price	Total
\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 8,900.00
\$ 15.00	\$ 11,010.00
\$ 310.00	\$ 26,970.00
\$ 257.00	\$ 14,649.00
\$ 1.00	\$ 655.00
\$ 0.55	\$ 777.70
\$ 200.00	\$ 16,400.00
\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00
\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
\$ 8.00	\$ 22,960.00
\$ 50.00	\$ 12,900.00
\$ 209.00	\$ 1,254.00
\$ 18,382.30	\$ 18,382.30
\$ 14.00	\$ 672.00
\$ 15.00	\$ 720.00
Base Bid	\$ 166,000.00